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BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS 

 
 
In the Matter of the failure of Renegade 
Resources Corporation (Operator) to 
comply with K.A.R. 82-3-120 and K.A.R. 
82-3-133 by operating under a suspended 
license. 
 

)  Docket No. 21-CONS-3307-CPEN 
) 
) CONSERVATION DIVISION 
) 
) License No. 30068 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE  

 Derek S. Casey of Triplett Woolf Garretson, LLC, enters his appearance on behalf 

of Renegade Resources Corporation in the captioned matter. 

     Respectfully submitted,  
 

TRIPLETT WOOLF GARRETSON, LLC 
 
       /s/Derek S. Casey  

Derek S. Casey, #15125 
dscasey@twgfirm.com 

     2959 N. Rock Road, Suite 300 
     Wichita, Kansas 67226 

Telephone: (316) 630-8100 
Facsimile: (316) 630-8101 
www.twgfirm.com 
 

   Attorneys for Renegade Resources Corporation 

202108121344503554
Filed Date: 08/12/2021

State Corporation Commission
of Kansas



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I certify that on August 12, 2021, a copy of this Entry of Appearance was sent via 

United States Mail, postage prepaid, and by electronic means to the following: 

John Almond 
Kansas Corporation Commission 
District Office No. 3 
137 E. 21st Street 
Chanute, KS 66720 
Fax: 785-271-3354 
j.almond@kcc.ks.gov 

 

Daniel Fox, Compliance Officer,  
KCC District 2 
Kansas Corporation Commission 
District Office No. 2 
3450 N. Rock Rd, Bldg. 600 Ste. 601 
Wichita, KS 67226 
Fax: 316-630-4005 
d.fox@kcc.ks.gov 
 

Tristan Kimbrell, Litigation Counsel 
Kansas Corporation Commission 
Central Office 
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 
Fax:  785-271-3354 
t.kimbrell@kcc.ks.gov 
 

Troy Russell 
Kansas Corporation Commission 
District Office No. 3 
137 E. 21st Street 
Chanute, KS 66720 
Fax: 752-271-3354 
t.russell@kcc.ks.gov 
 

Jonathan R. Myers,  
Assistant General Counsel 
Kansas Corporation Commission 
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 
jmyers@kcc.ks.gov 
 

Carl M. Welch 
Renegade Resources Corp. 
5335 Cedarwood Dr. 
Reno, NV 89511-8009 
cmwelch@aol.com 
 

Timothy E. McKee, Attorney 
Triplett Woolf Garretson, LLC 
2959 North Rock Road, Ste. 300 
Wichita, KS 67226 
temckee@twgfirm.com 

 

Respectfully submitted,  
 

TRIPLETT WOOLF GARRETSON, LLC 
 
 
       /s/Derek S. Casey  

Derek S. Casey, #15125 
 

   Attorneys for Renegade Resources Corporation 
 
 


